page 1www.citrelay.com    phone - 763.535.2339     fax - 763.535.2194
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.Dimensions shown in mm. Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
RoHS Compliant J114FL
29.24 x 13.15 x 15.7 mm
• Switching capacity 16A
• Produced in accordance to IEC 60335-1
• PC board mounting
• UL/CUL certifi ed

3.50
[.14]
Ordering Information
1. Series J114FL 1C S 16 12VDC .41
J114FL
2. Contact Arrangement
1A = SPST N.O.
1C = SPDT
2A = DPST N.O.
2C = DPDT
3. Sealing Option
S = Sealed
4. Contact Rating
12 = 12A  **only available with 1 pole relays
16 = 16A  **only available with 1 pole relays
8 = 8A  **only available with 2 pole relays
5. Coil Voltage
5VDC
6VDC
9VDC
12VDC
24VDC
48VDC
6. Coil Power
.41 = .41W
www.citrelay.com    phone - 763.535.2339     fax - 763.535.2194
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.Dimensions shown in mm. Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
page 3
J114FL
Bottom Views
Schematics & PC Layouts
20.00
[.79]
3.50
[.14]
7.50
[.30]
Ø1.30 TYP
[.05]
20.00
[.79]
3.50
[.14]
3.50
[.14]
7.50
[.30]
Ø1.30 TYP
[.05]
1A (12amp) 1C (12amp)
Dimensions - 16amp Single Pole, 8amp Double Pole
Units = mm
20.00
[.79]
5.00
[.20]
2.76
[.11] 2.70
[.11]
7.50
[.30]
0.55 TYP
[.02] 0.80 TYP
[.03]
29.15
[1.15]
12.90
[.51]
16.00
[.63]
3.25 TYP
[.13]
5.00